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NOTICE OF RESULT OF ELECTION 
 

 
 

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTION 
FINANCIAL SERVICES SUBSECTOR 

 
1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  CHEUNG WAH FUNG CHRISTOPHER 230
2  TANG YU LAP 112
3  FUNG WEI LUNG BRIAN 194
4  CHEUNG WAI KWOK GARY 129
5  LEE JOR HUNG 203
6  ( )    CHU YUET WAH 204
7  HUI CHIU CHUNG 158
8  LEE WAI WANG ROBERT 111
9  PAU YEE WAN EZRA 92
10  TONG HING YUEN MICHAEL 95
11  MAU YING YUEN 114
12  CHAN LAP TAK DOUGLAS 55
13  LEE VINCENT MARSHALL KWAN HO 204
14  LEE YIU SUN (KENNY LEE) 208
15  TSE YUNG HOI 176
16  LAM TAK MING PATRICK 42
17  LUN SHEUNG NIM (FRANCIS) 99
18  YIM FUNG 150
19  MOK TAK MING 48
20  WONG KWOK ON 145
21  CHEUNG HAYWOOD 191
22  CHAN HENRY 165
23  LEE SAI YIN JEANNE 189
24  YUE WAI KEUNG 170
25  NG CHUNG FAI NICHOLAS 39
26  TANG SING HING KENNY 109
27  FUNG CHI KIN 147



 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

28  CHU WAI PANG (CHESTER) 66
29  CHOY SZE CHUNG JOJO 153

 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
1  CHEUNG WAH FUNG CHRISTOPHER 
3  FUNG WEI LUNG BRIAN 
4  CHEUNG WAI KWOK GARY 
5  LEE JOR HUNG 
6  ( )    CHU YUET WAH 
7  HUI CHIU CHUNG 
11  MAU YING YUEN 
13  LEE VINCENT MARSHALL KWAN HO 
14  LEE YIU SUN (KENNY LEE) 
15  TSE YUNG HOI 
18  YIM FUNG 
20  WONG KWOK ON 
21  CHEUNG HAYWOOD 
22  CHAN HENRY 
23  LEE SAI YIN JEANNE 
24  YUE WAI KEUNG 
27  FUNG CHI KIN 
29  CHOY SZE CHUNG JOJO  

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 KWAN Belinda Returning Officer

for the Financial Services subsector
 


